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Accident and Emergency Medicine

  Physicians
  Nurses
  Paramedic 

Acute Internal Medicine

  Physicians
  Nurses 

Addiction Medicine

  Nurses
  Other

127
96
21
10

50
36

6

2
1
1

Alcohol Liaison

  Nurses

Aesthetics and Cosmetic Surgery

  Managers
  Nurses
  Pharmacists
  Physicians
  Surgeons

Anaesthetics + Critical Care

  Nurses
  Pharmacists
  Physicians
  Surgeons

Allergology and Immunology

  Nurses
  Physicians
  Other

Alternative Medicine

  Nurses

2
2

18
1
9
2
6
1

59
12

3
43

1

14
5
6
3

1
1

A

B

Biomedical Science

  Scientists
  Physicians

41

38
3

Cardiology

  Nurses
  Physicians
  Surgeons
  Other

Cardiothoracic Surgery

  Nurses
  Surgeons
  Other

CCG

  Nurses
  Pharmacists
  Physicians

Child and Adolescent Phychiatry

  Managers
  Physicians

Chronic Disease Management

  Nurses

Clinical Biochemistry

  Other

Clinical Genetics

  Physicians

309

21
278

6
4

22

2
19

1

9

1
5
3

4

1
3

5

5

7

7

17

17

C
For over 10 years, Field Scope 

International has been one of the

leaders in Healthcare, B2B and 

Consumer sectors in market research.

Leveraging customized solutions and 

technological advancements, we pride

oursevles in delivering top-notch 

service to the clients by finding the

perfect respondents for their needs.
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Clinical Neurophisiology

  Managers
  Nurses

Clinical Oncology

  Managers
  Nurses
  Pharmacists
  Physicians
  Surgeons
  Specialist Registrar
  Speech and Language Therapists

Clinical Pharmacy

  Pharmacists

Clinical Radiology

  Physicians

Colorectal Surgery

  Surgeons
  Nurses

3

1
2

49

1
1
3

42
3
1
1

24

24

15

15

9

5
4

D

Dental Hygiene

  Dental Hygienist

8

8

Dentistry + Maxillofacial Surgery

  Dentists
  Nurses
  Managers
  Surgeons

Dermatology

  Physicians
  Nurses

Dialysis

  Nurses

19

13
2
1
3

280

272
8

8

8

E

Endocrynology + Diabetes

  Physicians
  Research Registrar
  Specialist Registrar
  Nurses
  Pharmacists
  Ward Manager
  Other

Epileptology

  Nurses
  Physicians

1438

1091
1
9

304
5
1

27

15

14
1

F

Fertility and Family Planning

  Physicians
  Nurses

Family Practice

  Physicians
  Nurses

Forensic Psychiatry

  Physicians

4

1
3

5

4

1

2

2

G

Gastroenterology + Hepatology

  Physicians
  Nurses
  Specialist Registrar
  Surgeons
  Other

General Medicine

  Physicians
  Nurses

517

412
32

1
1
7

194

147
47
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General Practice

  Physicians
  Nurses
  Surgeons
  Practice Managers
  Pharmacitsts

General Psychiatry

  Physicians
  Nurses

General Surgery

  Surgeons

Genito-Urinary Medicine

  Physicians
  Nurses
  Other

Geriatric Medicine + Elderly Care

  Physicians
  Nurses
  Other

Gynaecoloy + Obstetrics

  Physicians
  Nurses
  Surgeons

3828

3762
47

1
11

7

37

35
2

39

39

31

29
1
1

960

922
36

2

31

26
3
2

H
Healthcare Administration

  Physicians
  Nurses
  Pharmaceutical Advisors
  Procurement Officers

Hematology

  Physicians
  Nurses
  Scientists
  Ward Managers
  Pharmacists
  Managers
  Other

Hemato-oncology

  Physicians
  Nurses
  Specialist Registrars

Hospital Pharmacy

  Pharmacists

31

16
12

2
1

270

241
22

2
1
1
1
2

13

11
1
1

19

19

I

ICU

  Clinical Theatre Managers
  Physicians

35

1
16

  Nurses
  Other

Immunology

  Physicians
  Nurses
  Pharmacists
  Other

Infectious Diseases

  Physicians
  Pharmacists
  Nurses
  Forensic Medical Examiners
  Biomedical Scientists
  Other

Internal Medicine

  Medical Directors
  Physicians
  Nurses

17
1

13

10
1
1
1

313

266
5
4
1
1

36

10

1
8
1

3

1
2

Laboratory Staff

  Scientists
  Physicians

L
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M

Management

  Managers
  Physicians
  Nurses

Medical Oncology

  Physicians
  Nurses
  Specialist Registrars

Mental Health

  Nurses
  Social Workers

Metabolic Medicine

  Physicians
  Nurses
  Other

Microbiology

  Physicians
  Pharmacists
  Managers
  Other

Midwifery

  Midwives
  Nurses

6

3
1
2

74

67
6
1

3

2
1

17

2
1

14

35

26
2
2
5

22

12
10

Movement Disorders

  Nurses

10

10

N

Nephrology

  Physicians
  Surgeons
  Pharmacists
  Nurses
  Other

Neurology

  Physicians
  Nurses
  Specialist Registrars
  Speech and Language Therapists
  Other

Neurosurgery

  Surgeons
  Nurses

Nuclear Medicine

  Physicians

Nutrition

  Physicians
  Other

104

78
1
1

23
1

816

497
29

1
5

283

105

103
2

1

1

5

1
4

Nurses

  Primary Care Nurses
  Secondary Care Nurses
  Matron Nurses
  Other

2624

27
29

6
2562

O

Old Age Psychiatry

  Physicians
  Nurses

Oncology

  Physicians
  Nurses
  Surgeons
  Specialist Registrars
  Ward Managers
  Other

Ophthalmology

  Physicians
  Nurses
  Surgeons
  Other

Optician

  Managers

5

3
2

216

143
52

2
2
1

16

147

53
69
25

3

1

1
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Optometry

  Opticians (Retail)
  Managers
  Physicians

OR

  Nurses

Orthopaedics and Trauma

  Physicians
  Nurses
  Surgeons
  Other

Otorhinolaryngology

  Surgeons
  Nurses
  Other

47

18
3

26

5

5

494

87
4

12
391

6

3
2
1

P

Pain Management

  Physicians
  Nurses
  Other

Palliative Care/Palliative Medicine

  Physicians
  Pharmacists

219

11
8

200

183

37
1

  Nurses
  Other

Pathology

  Anatomic Pathologists
  Physicians
  Managers
  Lab Directors
  Contract Managers
  Scientists
  Other

Pediatrics

  Physicians
  Pharmacists
  Nurses
  Other

Perfusion

  Senior Perfusionist

Pharmacy/Retail Pharmacy

  Pharmaceutical Representatives
  Managers
  Pharmacists
  Physicians
  Principal Investigators Drug Discovery
  Scientists

Phlebotomy

  Nurses

Physiatry

  Physiatrists

Physiology

  Other

Physiotherapy

  Physiotheraphists

Plastic Surgery

  Surgeons
  Nurses

Podiatry

  Surgeons
  Nurses

Prosthodontics

  Physicians

Psychiatry

  Physicians
  Nurses
  Other

Psychology

  Physicians

Psychotherapy

  Physicians
   Other

6
139

214

7
17

2
1
1
1

185

341

308
1

24
8

1

1

547

1
2

539
1
3
1

3

3

1

1

37

37

11

11

25

20
5

2

1
1

1

1

360

33
6

321

9

9

26

3
23



Public Health Medicine

  Physicians
  Clinical Directors
  Managers
  Nurses
  Pharmacitsts
  Other

Pulmonology

  Physicians
  Nurses
  Molecular Biologists
  Medical Residents
  Specialist Registrars

7

1
1
1
1
2
1

71

65
3
1
1
1
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R

Radiography

  Physicians
  Radiographers
  Technicians
  Pharmacists
  MRI Techs
  Nurses
  Managers
  Other

63

47
9
1
1
1
1
2
1

Radiology

  Physicians
  Senior Clerical Officers
  Surgeons
  Nurses
  Other

Radiotherapy

  Nurses

Rehabilitation Medicine

  Art Therapists
  Managers
  Physicians

Respiratory Medicine

  Psysiologists
  Physicians
  Pharmacists
  Nurses
  Other

Rheaumatology

  Physicians
  Nurses
  Other

971

11
1
2
2

955

1

1

19

3
1

15

1079

1
523

2
504

49

769

378
25

366

S

Speech and Language Therapy

  Speech and Language Therapists
  Other

Sport and Excercise Medicine

  Physicians
  Managers

27

26
1

4

3
1

T

Transplantation

  Surgeons
  Nurses

Trauma and Orthopaedic Surgery

  Surgeons
  Physicians
  Pharmacists

51

49
2

32

27
4
1
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U

Urological Oncology

  Nurses
  Physicians
  Surgeons

Urology

  Physicians
  Nurses
  Surgeons

20

15
3
2

293

261
12
20

V

Vascular (Access/Surgery)

  Surgeons
  Nurses

Veterinary

  Locum Physicians
  Managers
  Physicians
  Surgeons

18

8
10

27

1
1
9

16

Virology

  Biomedical Scientists
  Nurses
  Physicians

4

1
1
2

W

Ward Manager 

  Nurses

Women’s Health 

  Nurses

Wound Care 

  Nurses

15

15

2

2

1

1

Other

Administration Staff

Benefits Information Workers

Business Managers

Business Services

Chief Financial Officers

Chief Information Officers

Chief Nurses

Chief Operations Officers

Chief Techs

Child Health Information Depts.

Clinical Coordinators

Clinical Directors

Clinical Fellows

Clinical Management

Clinical Program Managers

Clinical Support Staff

Deputy Supply Chain Managers

Directors of Case Management

Directors of Material Management

Directors of Supply Chain

Educational Coordinators

Educators

Financial Clearance Representatives

Head Chefs

Heads of MM

Health Economists

1

1

1

1

832

1

1

1

1

1

1

5

1

1

2

3

1

1

4

3

1

1

1

4

1

1

1
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Health Visitors

Healthcare Administrations

Hospital Managers

Hospital Managers - Thought Leaders

Hospital Purchasing Managers

Library Service Managers

Managers

Managing Directors

Marketing Managers

Materials Managers

Medical Directors

Medical Education Research Fellows

Medical Research Scientists

Medical Residents

Medical Students

Medicine Optimisation Technicians

OR Supervisors

PCT Commissioning Directors

Physicians

Procurement System Managers

Psychiatric Social Workers

Public Services

Radiological Technologist Supervisors

Recovery Workers

Registrars

Research Service Managers

Smoking Cessation Advisors

Social Workers

Sourcing Managers

Staff Participants

Supervisor/Clinical Research Systems Manager

Teachers

Theatre Managers

Thought Leaders 

  Associate Professor Of Medical And Surgical Sciences;
  Airway Remodelling, Rare Pulmonary Diseases

Vice Presidents of Medical Affairs

1

3

1

1

1

1

8

1

1

5

3

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

735

2

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

3

1

2

1

1

1
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LONDON OFFICE

3rd Floor, 207 Regent Street, 

London, W1B 3HH, United Kingdom

london@fieldscopeint.com

+44 (0) 2037 907222

NEW YORK OFFICE

276 5th Avenue, Suite 704 

New York City, NY 10001, United States

usa@fieldscopeint.com

+1 845 2073681

SOFIA OFFICE

Knyaginya Maria Luiza Blvd 2 

Sofia 1000, Bulgaria

bulgaria@fieldscopeint.com

+359 (0) 24925586

BELGRADE OFFICE

Vojislava Ilica 45a 

11000 Belgrade, Serbia

belgrade@fieldscopeint.com

+381 (0) 11 2401145
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