Healthcare Professionals
Panel Book



FIELDSCOPE INTERNATIONAL

		Alcohol Liaison	2	C	
For over 10 years, Field Scope International has been one of the leaders in Healthcare, B2B and Consumer sectors in market research Leveraging customized solutions and technological advancements, we prid	i	Nurses Aesthetics and Cosmetic Surgery Managers Nurses Pharmacists Physicians Surgeons	2 18 1 9 2 6 1	Cardiology Nurses Physicians Surgeons Other Cardiothoracic Surgery	309 278 278 278
oursevles in delivering top-notch service to the clients by finding the perfect respondents for their needs.		Anaesthetics + Critical Care  Nurses Pharmacists Physicians Surgeons	59 12 3 43	Nurses Surgeons Other CCG Nurses	19 -
A Accident and Emergency Medicine	127	Allergology and Immunology Nurses Physicians Other	14 5 6 3	Pharmacists Physicians Child and Adolescent Phychiatry Managers	y 4
Physicians Nurses Paramedic	96 21 10	Alternative Medicine Nurses	1	Physicians Chronic Disease Management Nurses	<u>.</u>
Acute Internal Medicine Physicians Nurses	<b>50</b> 36 6	В		Clinical Biochemistry Other Clinical Genetics	7
Addiction Medicine Nurses Other	<b>2</b> 1 1	Biomedical Science Scientists Physicians	38 3	Physicians	17

Clinical Neurophisiology	3	Dentistry + Maxillofacial Surgery	19	F	
Managers	1	Dentists	13		
Nurses	2	Nurses	2	/ E (2)	
Clinical Oncology	49	Managers	1	Fertility and Family Planning	4
Managers	1	Surgeons	3	Physicians	1
Nurses	1	Dermatology	280	Nurses	3
Pharmacists	3	Physicians	272	Family Practice	5
Physicians	42	Nurses	8	Physicians	4
Surgeons	3	Dialysis	8	Nurses	1
Specialist Registrar	1	Nurses	8	Forensic Psychiatry	2
Speech and Language Therapists	1		<b>—</b>	Physicians	2
Clinical Pharmacy	24				_
Pharmacists	24	TE SHOW THE			
Clinical Radiology	15			G	
Physicians	15			9	
Colorectal Surgery	9	Endocrynology + Diabetes	1438		
		Physicians	1091	Gastroenterology + Hepatology	517
Surgeons	5	Research Registrar	1	Physicians	412
Nurses	4	Specialist Registrar	9	Nurses	32
		Nurses	304	Specialist Registrar	1
		Pharmacists	5	Surgeons	1
D		Ward Manager Other	1	Other	7
			27	General Medicine	194
Deatal Ulyaine	0	Epileptology	15	Physicians	147
Dental Hygiene	8	Nurses	14	Nurses	47
Dental Hygienist	8	Physicians	1	INTIDES	47

General Practice	3828	H X		Nurses	17
Physicians	3762			Other	1
Nurses	47	Healthcare Administration	31	Immunology	13
Surgeons	1	Physicians	16	Physicians	10
Practice Managers	11	Nurses	12	Nurses	1
Pharmacitsts	7	Pharmaceutical Advisors	2	Pharmacists	1
General Psychiatry	37	Procurement Officers	1	Other	1
Physicians	35	Hematology	270	Infectious Diseases	313
Nurses	2	Physicians	241	Physicians	266
General Surgery	39	Nurses	22	Pharmacists	5
Surgeons	39	Scientists	2	Nurses	4
		Ward Managers	1 \	Forensic Medical Examiners	1
Genito-Urinary Medicine	31	Pharmacists	1	Biomedical Scientists	1
Physicians	29	Managers	1 1	Other	36
Nurses	1	Other	2	Internal Medicine	10
Other	1	Hemato-oncology	13		
Geriatric Medicine + Elderly Care	960	Physicians	11	Medical Directors Physicians	8
Physicians	922	Nurses	1	Nurses	1
Nurses	36	Specialist Registrars	1 /1 /	Nuises	
Other	2	Hospital Pharmacy	19		
Gynaecoloy + Obstetrics	31	Pharmacists	19	L//	
Physicians	26				
Nurses	3			61.55	_
Surgeons	2			Laboratory Staff	3
		ICU	35	Scientists	1
		Clinical Theatre Managers	1	Physicians	/ 2
		Physicians	16		
		-			

M		Movement Disorders	<b>10</b>	Nurses Primary Care Nurses	<b>2624</b> 27
Management	6	Huises		Secondary Care Nurses Matron Nurses	29
Managers Physicians Nurses	3 1 2	N		Other	6 2562
Medical Oncology	74	Nephrology	104	0	
Physicians Nurses Specialist Registrars	67 6 1	Physicians Surgeons Pharmacists	78 1 1	Old Age Psychiatry Physicians	<b>5</b>
Mental Health	3	Nurses Other	23	Nurses	2
Nurses Social Workers	2	Neurology	816	Oncology Physicians	<b>216</b> 143
Metabolic Medicine	17	Physicians Nurses	497 29	Nurses	52
Physicians Nurses Other Microbiology	2 1 14 35	Specialist Registrars Speech and Language Therapists Other Neurosurgery	1 5 283	Surgeons Specialist Registrars Ward Managers Other	2 2 1 16
Physicians Pharmacists Managers Other	26 2 2 5	Surgeons Nurses Nuclear Medicine Physicians	103 2 <b>1</b>	Ophthalmology Physicians Nurses Surgeons Other	147 53 69 25 3
Midwifery	22	Nutrition	5	Optician	1
Midwives Nurses	12 10	Physicians Other	1 4	Managers	1

Optometry	47	Nurses	6	Physiatry	1
Opticians (Retail)	18	Other	139	Physiatrists	1
Managers	3	Pathology	214	Physiology	37
Physicians	26	Anatomic Pathologists	7	Other	37
OR	5	Physicians	/17	Physiotherapy	11
Nurses	5	Managers	2		
Orthopaedics and Trauma	494	Lab Directors Contract Managers	1	Physiotheraphists	11
·	7 -	Scientists	1	Plastic Surgery	25
Physicians Nurses	87	Other	185	Surgeons	20
Surgeons	12	Pediatrics	341	Nurses	5
Other	391	Physicians	308	Podiatry	2
Otorhinolaryngology	6	Pharmacists	308	Surgeons	1
Surgeons	3	Nurses	24	Nurses	1
Nurses	2	Other	8	Prosthodontics	1
Other	/ <del>}</del> /	Perfusion	1	Physicians	1
		Senior Perfusionist	1	Psychiatry	360
P		Pharmacy/Retail Pharmacy	547	Physicians	33
•		Pharmaceutical Representatives	1	Nurses	6
Pain Management	219	Managers	2	Other	321
Physicians	11	Pharmacists	539	Psychology	9
Nurses	8	Physicians	1-	Physicians	9
Other	200	Principal Investigators Drug Discovery	3	Psychotherapy	26
Palliative Care/Palliative Medicine	183	Scientists	_ 1	Physicians	3
Physicians	37	Phlebotomy	3	Other	23
Pharmacists	1	Nurses	3	Gener	
	•				

Public Health Medicine	7	Radiology	971	S	
Physicians Clinical Directors Managers Nurses Pharmacitsts Other Pulmonology	1 1 1 1 2 1 <b>71</b>	Physicians Senior Clerical Officers Surgeons Nurses Other Radiotherapy Nurses	11 1 2 2 955	Speech and Language Therapy Speech and Language Therapists Other Sport and Excercise Medicine Physicians	27 26 1 4
Physicians Nurses Molecular Biologists Medical Residents Specialist Registrars	65 3 1 1 1 1	Rehabilitation Medicine Art Therapists Managers Physicians Respiratory Medicine Psysiologists Physicians	19 3 1 15 1079 1 523	Managers  T  Transplantation Surgeons	<b>51</b>
Radiography Physicians Radiographers Technicians Pharmacists MRI Techs Nurses Managers Other	63 47 9 1 1 1 1 2	Pharmacists Nurses Other Rheaumatology Physicians Nurses Other	2 504 49 <b>769</b> 378 25 366	Nurses Trauma and Orthopaedic Surgery Surgeons Physicians Pharmacists	27 27 2 1

U		Virology	4	Chief Financial Officers	1
		Biomedical Scientists	1	Chief Information Officers	1
Urological Oncology	20	Nurses	1	Chief Nurses	1
Nurses	15	Physicians	2	Chief Operations Officers	1
Physicians	3			Chief Techs	1
Surgeons	2				
Urology	293	W		Child Health Information Depts.	1
Physicians	261			Clinical Coordinators	5
Nurses	12			Clinical Directors	- 1
Surgeons	20	Ward Manager	15	Clinical Fellows	1
		Nurses	15	Clinical Management	2
	$\langle \rangle$	Women's Health	2	Clinical Program Managers	3
V		Nurses	2	Clinical Support Staff	1
		Wound Care	1	Deputy Supply Chain Managers	1
Vascular (Access/Surgery)	18	Nurses	1	Directors of Case Management	4
Surgeons	8			Directors of Material Management	3
Nurses	10			Directors of Supply Chain	1
Veterinary	27	Other \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	832	Educational Coordinators	1
Locum Physicians	1				- 1
Managers	1			Educators	
Physicians	9	Administration Staff	1	Financial Clearance Representatives	4
Surgeons	16	Benefits Information Workers	1	Head Chefs	1
		Business Managers	1	Heads of MM	1
		Business Services	1	Health Economists	1

# Healthcare Professionals Panel Book

Health Visitors	1	Recovery Workers	1
Healthcare Administrations	3	Registrars	1
Hospital Managers	1	Research Service Managers	3
Hospital Managers - Thought Leaders	1 /	Smoking Cessation Advisors	1
Hospital Purchasing Managers	1 /1	Social Workers	1
Library Service Managers	01	Sourcing Managers	1
Managers	8	Staff Participants	3
Managing Directors	1	Supervisor/Clinical Research Systems Manager	1
Marketing Managers		Teachers	2
Materials Managers	5	Theatre Managers	1
Medical Directors	3	Thought Leaders	1
Medical Education Research Fellows		Associate Professor Of Medical And Surgical Sciences;	
Medical Research Scientists	1	Airway Remodelling, Rare Pulmonary Diseases	
Medical Residents	2	Vice Presidents of Medical Affairs	1
Medical Students	2		
Medicine Optimisation Technicians	1		
OR Supervisors	1		
PCT Commissioning Directors	1		
Physicians	735		
Procurement System Managers	2		
Psychiatric Social Workers	1		
Public Services			
Radiological Technologist Supervisors			

#### LONDON OFFICE

3rd Floor, 207 Regent Street, London, W1B 3HH, United Kingdom london@fieldscopeint.com +44 (0) 2037 907222

## **NEW YORK OFFICE**

276 5th Avenue, Suite 704
New York City, NY 10001, United States
usa@fieldscopeint.com
+1 845 2073681

### **SOFIA OFFICE**

Knyaginya Maria Luiza Blvd 2 Sofia 1000, Bulgaria bulgaria@fieldscopeint.com +359 (0) 24925586

### **BELGRADE OFFICE**

Vojislava Ilica 45a 11000 Belgrade, Serbia belgrade@fieldscopeint.com +381 (0) 11 2401145









